

Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 86232285

Data publicarii: 21.08.23 Coduri CPV: 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.982,76 RON - 1.982,76 RON

Descriere: : RACORD GAZ 1/2 1000X2000 7 42.0168 294.12 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICI FERRO 1/2 8 26.8908 215.13 RACORD GAZ IZ 300-600 1/2 FI FI 8 21.8487 174.79 NIPLU 1/2 BR 24 2.9412 70.59 TEU 1/2 ALAMA 8 7.1429 57.14 CONEXPAND 10X120 20 2.521 50.42 SURUBURI CAP HEX 5.8ZA 6X30 40 0.3363 13.45 COT PP 50X87.5 8 2.2689 18.15 TEAVA PVC 50/1 2 7.1429 14.29 D-00278 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 14X260 1 16.8067 16.81 77100 BURGHIU METAL 10MM 1 21.0084 21.01 BURGHIU HSS DIN 338 6MM 1 5.8824 5.88 TEAVA PVC 125X2.5X2M 3 37.8151 113.45 TEAVA PVC 125X2.5X4M 1 71.4286 71.43 REDUCTIE CILINDRICA 1/2-3/8 8 3.3613 26.89 TEAVA PE 20 PN10 5 1.9328 9.66 COT PE 20 4 3.7815 15.13 MUFA PE 20X1/2 EXT 4 2.9412 11.76 LOCTITE 55 1 50.4202 50.42 TEU 3/4 NEGRU 1 2.9412 2.94 CONECTOR PEXAL 16X1/2 FI 1 6.7227 6.72 NIPLU REDUS ALAMA 1/2-3/4 1 4.2017 4.2 MUFA PE 25X3/4 EXT 2 2.7731 5.55 RACORD 25X3/4 FI PE 1 2.9412 2.94 NIPLU 3/4 BR 1 4.2017 4.2 TEAVA PE 25 PN10 1 2.3529 2.35 TEAVA PVC 160X3X2M 1 52.1008 52.1 GARNITURA 1/2 20 0.4202 8.4 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICI FERRO 1/2 1 26.8908 26.89 TEU 1/2 ALAMA 1 7.1429 7.14 NIPLU 1/2 BR 1 2.9412 2.94 COT 1/2 FI-FE BR 1 6.7227 6.72 DIBLU 8X100 20 0.6723 13.45 SURUBURI PENTRU PAL SI LEMN CAP INECAT5X100 20 0.3361 6.72 SAIBA PLATA M5X15 20 0.2101 4.2 D-00153 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 8X260 1 9.2437 9.24 SURUBURI CAP HEX 5.8ZA 8X20 20 0.4622 9.24 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M8 20 0.1681 3.36 LAVETE BBC 400X400 100 1.2605 126.05 MANUSI LATEX K105 60 4.2017 252.1 MANUSI LACATUS KROM K603 12 12.605 151.26 MANUSI K109 LATEX DUB